DOCUMENT TYPES (B) TO (Z) (CONT®D)
ANTIQUITY PUBLICATIONS LIMITED
ANTOLINI UK LTD

ANTOMIA PROPERTY SERVICES LIMITED
ANTON MAROTTA LIMITED

ANTONOV PLC

ANTS DEVELOPMENTS LIMITED

ANUBIS LIMITED

A NU U LTD

ANVENTURES LIMITED

ANVIK LIMITED

ANVIL THEATRE PRODUCTIONS LIMITED
ANVIL (UK) LIMITED

ANYSLAM LIMITED

ANYTIME PLUMBING & HEATING LTD
ANZ DISTRIBUTION LIMITED

ANZ DISTRIBUTION LIMITED

ANZUKI LTD

ANZUKI LTD

A. O"DONNELL LTD

Al AGENCY LIMITED

Al - APEX SELF STORAGE LIMITED

Al BAILIFF SERVICES LTD.

Al BUILDING SUPPLIES LIMITED

Al CARE-4-CARS LTD.

A.1. DESIGN SOUTHERN LIMITED

Al ENTERTAINMENTS (UK) LIMITED

Al FASTENERS LIMITED

Al FASTENERS LIMITED

Al FRUIT LIMITED

A ONE GENERAL STORES LTD

Al INCASSO"S LTD

Al IT COMPLIANCE LIMITED

A1JOBS LIMITED

Al MOTOR SPARES LTD

Al MOTOR SPARES LTD

A10 LIMITED

A ONE PRECISION ENGINEERS LIMITED
RECLAMATION (STROOD) LTD
SCAFFOLDING (LEICESTER) LIMITED
SKIPS (HULL) LIMITED

SLOTS LIMITED

SURFACING LTD

WINDSCREENS (NW) LIMITED
SOLUTIONS LIMITED

APAC SERVICES LIMITED

A.P.A. DESIGN CONSULTANTS LIMITED
APA DEVELOPMENTS LTD

APA PARAFRICTA LIMITED

AP ARCHITECTS LIMITED

A PARKES CONSTRUCTION LIMITED

A PARKES CONSTRUCTION LIMITED

A. PARSONS DENTAL LABORATORIES LIMITED
APARTECH LIMITED

APARTMENT SERVICES LIMITED

APAX NXP (UK) V AB-2 GP CO LTD
APAX NXP (UK) VI Al GP CO LTD

00468138
06422008
04452598
04706700
03003533
05455188
01850563
06356362
04226450
04922761
06217940
06871958
03454958
04853007
05569052
05569052
05724909
05724909
05539710
03581677
00349372
04649846
04685723
05292038
04897882
03959039
03490253
03490253
03758206
06576036
05503376
05668907
05043332
06519644
06519644
05749132
04547762
06361364
03864232
06659847
03232023
05781043
06521020
06293920
06348378
02947690
04743344
05174395
05861503
05873704
05873704
05702567
06309635
02102860
05940607
05940710

15/04/2009
16/04/2009
17/04/2009
21/04/2009
15/04/2009
21/04/2009
15/04/2009
21/04/2009
16/04/2009
17/04/2009
21/04/2009
15/04/2009
16/04/2009
21/04/2009
16/04/2009
16/04/2009
16/04/2009
16/04/2009
20/04/2009
16/04/2009
16/04/2009
15/04/2009
15/04/2009
20/04/2009
20/04/2009
16/04/2009
21/04/2009
21/04/2009
15/04/2009
21/04/2009
20/04/2009
16/04/2009
16/04/2009
16/04/2009
16/04/2009
15/04/2009
20/04/2009
21/04/2009
16/04/2009
16/04/2009
21/04/2009
16/04/2009
14/04/2009
1770472009
20/04/2009
21/04/2009
17/04/2009
21/04/2009
21/04/2009
20/04/2009
20/04/2009
15/04/2009
17/04/2009
20/04/2009
21/04/2009
21/04/2009

ANTIQUE FORUM MARKETS LIMITED

APAX NXP V B-2 MLP CO LTD

A P B AVIATION LIMITED

APBC LIMITED

APBC LIMITED

A P B ENGINEERING LIMITED

A P CARPENTRY & JOINERY LIMITED

AP COMBINED SECURITIES (UK) LIMITED

AP CONSULTING ENGINEERS LTD

AP CONTRACT HIRE LIMITED

AP DEVELOPMENTS (BRISTOL) LIMITED

A PEACH HOLDINGS LIMITED

APEK LIMITED

AP ENGINEERING (EURO) LIMITED

APESEVEN MEDIA SERVICES LTD

APE TECHNOLOGIES LIMITED

BUSINESS CONSULTANCY

BUSINESS CONSULTANCY

BUSINESS CONSULTANCY

BUSINESS CONSULTANCY

BUSINESS CONSULTANCY

BUSINESS CONSULTANCY

COMPUTERS LIMITED

CONTRACTORS (UK) LIMITED

CREDIT MANAGEMENT HOLDINGS LIMITED

CREDIT MANAGEMENT HOLDINGS LIMITED

DEBT COUNSELLING & MANAGEMENT
LIMITED

APEX DISPLAYS (LEICESTER) LIMITED

APEX ELECTRICAL & ELECTRONIC SERVICES
LTD.

APEX EMBALMING SERVICES LIMITED

APEXGRANGE LIMITED

APEX HOMECARE LIMITED

APEX INSULATION SUPPLIES LIMITED

APEX PACKAGING LIMITED

APH CONTROL LIMITED

A.P.H. (HOLDINGS) LIMITED

A.P.1. ENGINES LIMITED

APIX CONSULTING LIMITED

A PLACE LIKE HOME LIMITED

APLENTY LIMITED

A.P. MARINE CONSULTANTS LIMITED

A.P. MARINE CONSULTANTS LIMITED

A.P. MARINE CONSULTANTS LIMITED

APM TOURS LIMITED

APNA PHOTOGRAPHIC STUDIOS LIMITED

APNA PHOTOGRAPHIC STUDIOS LIMITED

APOGEE FINANCIAL PLANNING LIMITED

APOGEE SOLUTIONS LIMITED

APOLLECA CONSULTING LTD

APOLLO ELECTRONICS CORPORATION LIMITED

APOLLO GROUP HOLDINGS LIMITED

APOLLO GROUP HOLDINGS LIMITED

APOLLO MEDICAL PROPERTY LIMITED

APOLLO PLANT LIMITED

LIMITED
LIMITED
LIMITED
LIMITED
LIMITED
LIMITED

02877617
05940711
04008345
06529783
06529783
04008342
06233859
06622717
06856425
06456846
06291663
05143220
05854098
05685439
06291905
06284796
04365032
04365032
04365032
04365032
04365032
04365032
03056568
06325967
06424400
06424400
04385789

05651694
03075775

04561441
02818974
05371743
02518748
02702553
05980615
04790448
01926549
06550924
02898032
05754806
04326440
04326440
04326440
04970821
05826257
05826257
05232162
05532285
06432454
04802777
05616427
05616427
04246800
02903349

17/04/2009
21/04/2009
17/04/2009
20/04/2009
20/04/2009
1570472009
21/04/2009
1570472009
20/04/2009
16/04/2009
20/04/2009
16/04/2009
17/04/2009
2070472009
20/04/2009
2170472009
17/04/2009
17/04/2009
17/04/2009
17/04/2009
17/04/2009
17/04/2009
21/04/2009
17/04/2009
21/04/2009
21/04/2009
16/04/2009

17/04/2009
17/04/2009

20/04/2009
2170472009
20/04/2009
16/04/2009
21/04/2009
21/04/2009
17/04/2009
16/04/2009
16/04/2009
17/04/2009
21/04/2009
20/04/2009
20/04/2009
20/04/2009
17/04/2009
16/04/2009
16/04/2009
21/04/2009
2070472009
16/04/2009
2170472009
20/04/2009
1570472009
21/04/2009
20/04/2009



