

## DOCUMENT TYPES (B) TO (Z) (CONT'D)

ANTIQUITY PUBLICATIONS LIMITED	00468138	(K)	15/04/2009	ANTIQUE FORUM MARKETS LIMITED	02877617	(K)	17/04/2009
ANTOLINI UK LTD	06422008	(N)	16/04/2009	APAX NXP V B-2 MLP CO LTD	05940711	(K)	21/04/2009
ANTOMIA PROPERTY SERVICES LIMITED	04452598	(N)	17/04/2009	A P B AVIATION LIMITED	04008345	(K)	17/04/2009
ANTON MAROTTA LIMITED	04706700	(K)	21/04/2009	APBC LIMITED	06529783	(K)	20/04/2009
ANTONOV PLC	03003533	(K)	15/04/2009	APBC LIMITED	06529783	(K)	20/04/2009
ANTS DEVELOPMENTS LIMITED	05455188	(K)	21/04/2009	A P B ENGINEERING LIMITED	04008342	(K)	15/04/2009
ANUBIS LIMITED	01850563	(K)	15/04/2009	A P CARPENTRY & JOINERY LIMITED	06233859	(K)	21/04/2009
A NU U LTD	06356362	(K)	21/04/2009	AP COMBINED SECURITIES (UK) LIMITED	06622717	(N)	15/04/2009
ANVENTURES LIMITED	04226450	(K)	16/04/2009	AP CONSULTING ENGINEERS LTD	06856425	(N)	20/04/2009
ANVIK LIMITED	04922761	(K)	17/04/2009	AP CONTRACT HIRE LIMITED	06456846	(K)	16/04/2009
ANVIL THEATRE PRODUCTIONS LIMITED	06217940	(K)	21/04/2009	AP DEVELOPMENTS (BRISTOL) LIMITED	06291663	(K)	20/04/2009
ANVIL (UK) LIMITED	06871958	(N)	15/04/2009	A PEACH HOLDINGS LIMITED	05143220	(K)	16/04/2009
ANYSLAM LIMITED	03454958	(K)	16/04/2009	APEK LIMITED	05854098	(K)	17/04/2009
ANYTIME PLUMBING & HEATING LTD	04853007	(K)	21/04/2009	AP ENGINEERING (EURO) LIMITED	05685439	(K)	20/04/2009
ANZ DISTRIBUTION LIMITED	05569052	(B)	16/04/2009	APSEVEN MEDIA SERVICES LTD	06291905	(K)	20/04/2009
ANZ DISTRIBUTION LIMITED	05569052	(B)	16/04/2009	APE TECHNOLOGIES LIMITED	06284796	(K)	21/04/2009
ANZUKI LTD	05724909	(K)	16/04/2009	APEX BUSINESS CONSULTANCY LIMITED	04365032	(K)	17/04/2009
ANZUKI LTD	05724909	(N)	16/04/2009	APEX BUSINESS CONSULTANCY LIMITED	04365032	(K)	17/04/2009
A. O'DONNELL LTD	05539710	(K)	20/04/2009	APEX BUSINESS CONSULTANCY LIMITED	04365032	(K)	17/04/2009
A1 AGENCY LIMITED	03581677	(K)	16/04/2009	APEX BUSINESS CONSULTANCY LIMITED	04365032	(K)	17/04/2009
A1 - APEX SELF STORAGE LIMITED	00349372	(K)	16/04/2009	APEX BUSINESS CONSULTANCY LIMITED	04365032	(K)	17/04/2009
A1 BAILIFF SERVICES LTD.	04649846	(N)	15/04/2009	APEX BUSINESS CONSULTANCY LIMITED	04365032	(K)	17/04/2009
A1 BUILDING SUPPLIES LIMITED	04685723	(K)	15/04/2009	APEX COMPUTERS LIMITED	03056568	(K)	21/04/2009
A1 CARE-4-CARS LTD.	05292038	(K)	20/04/2009	APEX CONTRACTORS (UK) LIMITED	06325967	(K)	17/04/2009
A.1. DESIGN SOUTHERN LIMITED	04897882	(K)	20/04/2009	APEX CREDIT MANAGEMENT HOLDINGS LIMITED	06424400	(B)	21/04/2009
A1 ENTERTAINMENTS (UK) LIMITED	03959039	(N)	16/04/2009	APEX CREDIT MANAGEMENT HOLDINGS LIMITED	06424400	(B)	21/04/2009
A1 FASTENERS LIMITED	03490253	(R)	21/04/2009	APEX DEBT COUNSELLING & MANAGEMENT LIMITED	04385789	(K)	16/04/2009
A1 FASTENERS LIMITED	03490253	(R)	21/04/2009	APEX DISPLAYS (LEICESTER) LIMITED	05651694	(K)	17/04/2009
A1 FRUIT LIMITED	03758206	(B)	15/04/2009	APEX ELECTRICAL & ELECTRONIC SERVICES LTD.	03075775	(K)	17/04/2009
A ONE GENERAL STORES LTD	06576036	(N)	21/04/2009	APEX EMBALMING SERVICES LIMITED	04561441	(K)	20/04/2009
A1 INCASSO'S LTD	05503376	(K)	20/04/2009	APEXGRANGE LIMITED	02818974	(K)	21/04/2009
A1 IT COMPLIANCE LIMITED	05668907	(K)	16/04/2009	APEX HOME CARE LIMITED	05371743	(K)	20/04/2009
ALJOBS LIMITED	05043332	(K)	16/04/2009	APEX INSULATION SUPPLIES LIMITED	02518748	(K)	16/04/2009
A1 MOTOR SPARES LTD	06519644	(K)	16/04/2009	APEX PACKAGING LIMITED	02702553	(N)	21/04/2009
A1 MOTOR SPARES LTD	06519644	(K)	16/04/2009	APH CONTROL LIMITED	05980615	(K)	21/04/2009
A10 LIMITED	05749132	(N)	15/04/2009	A.P.H. (HOLDINGS) LIMITED	04790448	(K)	17/04/2009
A ONE PRECISION ENGINEERS LIMITED	04547762	(K)	20/04/2009	A.P.I. ENGINES LIMITED	01926549	(K)	16/04/2009
A1 RECLAMATION (STROOD) LTD	06361364	(K)	21/04/2009	APIX CONSULTING LIMITED	06550924	(N)	16/04/2009
A1 SCAFFOLDING (LEICESTER) LIMITED	03864232	(K)	16/04/2009	A PLACE LIKE HOME LIMITED	02898032	(K)	17/04/2009
A1 SKIPS (HULL) LIMITED	06659847	(N)	16/04/2009	APLENTY LIMITED	05754806	(N)	21/04/2009
A1 SLOTS LIMITED	03232023	(K)	21/04/2009	A.P. MARINE CONSULTANTS LIMITED	04326440	(K)	20/04/2009
A1 SURFACING LTD	05781043	(N)	16/04/2009	A.P. MARINE CONSULTANTS LIMITED	04326440	(K)	20/04/2009
A1 WINDSCREENS (NW) LIMITED	06521020	(N)	14/04/2009	A.P. MARINE CONSULTANTS LIMITED	04326440	(K)	20/04/2009
AO SOLUTIONS LIMITED	06293920	(K)	17/04/2009	APM TOURS LIMITED	04970821	(K)	17/04/2009
APAC SERVICES LIMITED	06348378	(K)	20/04/2009	APNA PHOTOGRAPHIC STUDIOS LIMITED	05826257	(K)	16/04/2009
A.P.A. DESIGN CONSULTANTS LIMITED	02947690	(K)	21/04/2009	APNA PHOTOGRAPHIC STUDIOS LIMITED	05826257	(K)	16/04/2009
APA DEVELOPMENTS LTD	04743344	(K)	17/04/2009	APOGEE FINANCIAL PLANNING LIMITED	05232162	(N)	21/04/2009
APA PARAFRICTA LIMITED	05174395	(K)	21/04/2009	APOGEE SOLUTIONS LIMITED	05532285	(K)	20/04/2009
AP ARCHITECTS LIMITED	05861503	(K)	21/04/2009	APOLLECA CONSULTING LTD	06432454	(K)	16/04/2009
A PARKES CONSTRUCTION LIMITED	05873704	(K)	20/04/2009	APOLLO ELECTRONICS CORPORATION LIMITED	04802777	(K)	21/04/2009
A PARKES CONSTRUCTION LIMITED	05873704	(K)	20/04/2009	APOLLO GROUP HOLDINGS LIMITED	05616427	(K)	20/04/2009
A. PARSONS DENTAL LABORATORIES LIMITED	05702567	(K)	15/04/2009	APOLLO GROUP HOLDINGS LIMITED	05616427	(B)	15/04/2009
APARTECH LIMITED	06309635	(K)	17/04/2009	APOLLO MEDICAL PROPERTY LIMITED	04246800	(K)	21/04/2009
APARTMENT SERVICES LIMITED	02102860	(N)	20/04/2009	APOLLO PLANT LIMITED	02903349	(K)	20/04/2009
APAX NXP (UK) V AB-2 GP CO LTD	05940607	(K)	21/04/2009				
APAX NXP (UK) VI A1 GP CO LTD	05940710	(K)	21/04/2009				